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Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 150 VIRDIS C. - Honda 18:36.607
Race time

1 2:03.213 16:55:12.877

2 2:04.790 16:57:17.667

3 2:04.373 16:59:22.040

4 2:05.224 17:01:27.264

5 2:04.098 17:03:31.362

6 2:04.089 17:05:35.451

7 2:02.224 17:07:37.675

8 2:01.167 17:09:38.842

9 2:03.685 17:11:42.527

 Po. 2 - # 560 PIZZINI R. - Yamaha + 02.591
Diff. First

1 2:09.799 16:55:19.451

2 2:03.630 16:57:23.081

3 2:04.234 16:59:27.315

4 2:02.460 17:01:29.775

5 2:02.530 17:03:32.305

6 2:01.799 17:05:34.104

7 2:02.149 17:07:36.253

8 2:04.318 17:09:40.571

9 2:04.547 17:11:45.118

 Po. 3 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 23.517
Diff. First

1 2:11.466 16:55:20.416

2 2:06.801 16:57:27.217

3 2:05.090 16:59:32.307

4 2:04.491 17:01:36.798

5 2:04.294 17:03:41.092

6 2:04.567 17:05:45.659

7 2:05.049 17:07:50.708

8 2:05.375 17:09:56.083

9 2:09.961 17:12:06.044

 Po. 4 - # 105 CADEI M. - Suzuki + 33.195
Diff. First

1 2:09.223 16:55:18.967

2 2:08.629 16:57:27.596

3 2:06.792 16:59:34.388

4 2:05.289 17:01:39.677

5 2:06.233 17:03:45.910

6 2:06.775 17:05:52.685

7 2:07.971 17:08:00.656

8 2:07.423 17:10:08.079

9 2:07.643 17:12:15.722

 Po. 5 - # 344 ZIZIOLI A. - KTM + 34.653
Diff. First

1 2:11.856 16:55:21.108

2 2:07.977 16:57:29.085

3 2:07.005 16:59:36.090

4 2:06.422 17:01:42.512

5 2:07.602 17:03:50.114

6 2:08.091 17:05:58.205

7 2:07.426 17:08:05.631

8 2:05.814 17:10:11.445

9 2:05.735 17:12:17.180

 Po. 6 - # 30 SANTAGA' M. - Honda + 36.187
Diff. First

1 2:05.908 16:55:15.326

2 2:07.327 16:57:22.653

3 2:09.074 16:59:31.727

4 2:09.411 17:01:41.138

5 2:06.607 17:03:47.745

6 2:08.130 17:05:55.875

7 2:06.821 17:08:02.696

8 2:08.047 17:10:10.743

9 2:07.971 17:12:18.714

 Po. 7 - # 910 BEZZI L. - Honda + 37.521
Diff. First

1 2:08.885 16:55:17.877

2 2:08.186 16:57:26.063

3 2:07.830 16:59:33.893

4 2:07.748 17:01:41.641

5 2:06.798 17:03:48.439

6 2:08.130 17:05:56.569

7 2:07.503 17:08:04.072

8 2:08.203 17:10:12.275

9 2:07.773 17:12:20.048

 Po. 8 - # 187 ZANOLI A. - Yamaha + 50.641
Diff. First

1 2:11.804 16:55:22.003

2 2:08.875 16:57:30.878

3 2:07.685 16:59:38.563

4 2:08.981 17:01:47.544

5 2:10.073 17:03:57.617

6 2:08.874 17:06:06.491

7 2:09.322 17:08:15.813

8 2:08.792 17:10:24.605

9 2:08.563 17:12:33.168

 Po. 9 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F. - Kawasaki + 51.616
Diff. First

1 2:12.848 16:55:22.864

2 2:08.923 16:57:31.787

3 2:08.067 16:59:39.854

4 2:06.871 17:01:46.725

5 2:08.711 17:03:55.436

6 2:10.508 17:06:05.944

7 2:09.001 17:08:14.945

8 2:09.129 17:10:24.074

9 2:10.069 17:12:34.143

Fastest lap: 2:01.167 
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 Po. 10 - # 558 FERRARIS L. - + 1:20.251
Diff. First

1 2:09.275 16:55:18.643

2 2:07.918 16:57:26.561

3 2:04.150 16:59:30.711

4 2:04.222 17:01:34.933

5 2:04.260 17:03:39.193

6 2:42.289 17:06:21.482

7 2:12.993 17:08:34.475

8 2:11.082 17:10:45.557

9 2:17.221 17:13:02.778

 Po. 11 - # 176 GHEZZI M. - Yamaha + 1:42.503
Diff. First

1 2:16.050 16:55:26.359

2 2:13.600 16:57:39.959

3 2:13.652 16:59:53.611

4 2:14.639 17:02:08.250

5 2:15.457 17:04:23.707

6 2:15.268 17:06:38.975

7 2:15.518 17:08:54.493

8 2:15.504 17:11:09.997

9 2:15.033 17:13:25.030

Fastest lap: 2:01.167 
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